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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 186 10 2 7 8 11 13 21 27 28 34 35

2 RAN 313 10 3 5 14 23 26 29 36 53 56 68

3 THH 348 10 6 17 18 22 30 38 41 47 62 67

4 HHH 389 10 4 20 25 31 37 42 50 57 59 64

5 SLH 391 10 12 15 16 19 32 43 46 58 71 79

6 H/W 443 10 9 10 24 33 39 52 54 69 76 77

7 C/C 480 10 1 40 44 45 48 49 55 61 65 72

8 DUL 701 10 51 60 63 66 73 74 75 78 80 81

9 DMV 844 10 70 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90

Graphical Representation of Scorers
KEN
RAN
THH
HHH
SLH
H/W
C/C
DUL
DMV

50 100 150 2181st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 75 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 13 26

2 RAN 235 10 9 10 12 15 16 24 29 39 40 41

3 C/C 314 10 11 18 19 21 32 35 37 43 46 52

4 HHH 362 10 17 20 28 30 33 36 42 48 50 58

5 THH 496 10 14 22 23 34 47 59 61 70 * *

6 SLH 529 10 25 27 31 51 55 56 65 72 73 74

7 DUL 600 10 44 53 54 57 60 62 63 67 69 71

8 H/W 654 10 38 45 49 64 66 68 75 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 83.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
KEN
RAN
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C/C
DUL
DMV

50 100 150 2181st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 200 Andy Maud SEN C/C 26:59

2 165 John Gilbert V35 KEN 27:37

3 777 Jon Pepper SEN RAN 27:49

4 507 Lewis Lloyd SEN HHH 27:58

5 721 Ben Anderson SEN RAN 28:05

6 854 James Mcmullan SEN THH 28:15

7 167 Max Nichols ? KEN 28:30

8 183 Richard Philips V40 KEN 28:39

9 301 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 28:43

10 302 Jonathan Cornish SEN H/W 28:47

11 168 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 28:51

12 575 Dan Gaffney SEN SLH 28:52

13 184 Neil Phillips V35 KEN 29:00

14 705 Richard Gregory V35 RAN 29:04

15 571 Ryan Evans SEN SLH 29:08

16 565 Tom Higgs SEN SLH 29:11

17 848 Richard Kowenicki V35 THH 29:13

18 862 Martin Alvarez-Espinar V35 THH 29:14

19 566 Joe Croft SEN SLH 29:15

20 514 Richard Henderson SEN HHH 29:18

21 153 Jordan Weaver ? KEN 29:23

22 846 Howard Bristow V40 THH 29:24

23 770 Jackson Creegan SEN RAN 29:27

24 300 Dimos Evangelidis * V40 H/W 29:38

25 423 Chris Busaileh SEN HHH 29:45

26 741 Carl Assmundsson SEN RAN 29:48

27 164 Gareth Anderson SEN KEN 29:51

28 155 Ben Harding SEN KEN 29:57

29 736 Phil Killingley V35 RAN 29:59

30 856 Neil Chisholm V40 THH 30:00

31 455 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 30:02

32 589 Gary Laybourne V35 SLH 30:05

33 309 Matthew Sharp V35 H/W 30:06

34 166 James Bowler V35 KEN 30:07

35 178 Jonathan Tipper V35 KEN 30:09

36 731 Eirin McDaid SEN RAN 30:11

37 520 Jeff Cunningham SEN HHH 30:12

38 852 Gordon Pearce SEN THH 30:18

39 306 Joseph Clark SEN H/W 30:19

40 187 Peter Lighting V35 KEN 30:20

41 201 Luke Davis SEN C/C 30:21

42 855 Martin Shore V40 THH 30:24

43 510 Tim Elsey SEN HHH 30:36

44 161 Chris McGurk SEN KEN 30:38

45 585 Pavel Bal ? SLH 30:40

46 204 James Ellis V35 C/C 30:43

47 177 Phil Sanders V40 KEN 30:46

48 162 Tim Lawrence V35 KEN 30:47

49 205 Rob Sherwood SEN C/C 30:48

50 599 Kristian Lennard V45 SLH 30:49

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 847 Matt Jones V35 THH 30:50

52 206 Martin Rutter SEN C/C 30:56

53 207 Max Lovell SEN C/C 30:58

54 517 Sean Fitzpatrick SEN HHH 30:59

55 902 Tim Bowen SEN DUL 31:00

56 307 Finn Johnson SEN H/W 31:01

57 739 Jordan Mungovan SEN RAN 31:03

58 150 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 31:04

59 305 Richard McDowell V35 H/W 31:06

60 203 George Mallett SEN C/C 31:06

61 706 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 31:07

62 508 Jack Hillier SEN HHH 31:08

63 592 Andy Tindall V55 SLH 31:12

64 169 Tom Muddiman V35 KEN 31:15

65 515 Alex Hobley SEN HHH 31:16

66 916 Andy Bond V40 DUL 31:17

67 208 Richard Bull SEN C/C 31:18

68 858 Chris Rye SEN THH 31:19

69 921 Steve Davies V45 DUL 31:20

70 518 Eric Sapac SEN HHH 31:24

71 202 Neil Aitken V40 C/C 31:25

72 905 Wayne Lashley V35 DUL 31:26

73 860 RIchard Ollington SEN THH 31:28

74 737 Ian Kenton V35 RAN 31:35

75 185 Rob Laing V35 KEN 31:36

76 344 Robert Tuer SEN H/W 31:38

77 2 Fraser Dawson V50 DMV 31:39

78 572 Mark Finbow SEN SLH 31:40

79 209 Peter James SEN C/C 31:41

80 932 Daniel Mann V35 DUL 31:42

81 180 Tim Alexander V35 KEN 31:43

82 181 Joe Hartley ? KEN 31:44

83 900 Alastair Locke SEN DUL 31:45

84 745 Carl Selya-Hammer V35 RAN 31:46

85 924 Tim Taylor V35 DUL 31:54

86 734 Allan Whatmough SEN RAN 31:55

87 213 Keith Scofield V35 C/C 31:56

88 325 Neil Fraser SEN H/W 31:58

89 707 Nick Impey SEN RAN 32:02

90 156 Niall Robinson ? KEN 32:05

91 867 Brian Thursby-Pelham V45 THH 32:07

92 743 Ted Mockett V35 RAN 32:08

93 725 James Winch SEN RAN 32:12

94 329 David Grima V35 H/W 32:13

95 529 Deron Fagan V40 HHH 32:14

96 212 Tom Rischbieth SEN C/C 32:15

97 934 Mark Lacey SEN DUL 32:17

98 224 George Bright SEN C/C 32:18

99 501 Jack Dickenson U20 HHH 32:22

100 211 Mike Leong V35 C/C 32:23
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 864 Simon Baines V45 THH 32:25

102 851 Ed Catmur SEN THH 32:26

103 729 Sam Dalgleish SEN RAN 32:27

104 578 Gareth Parr SEN SLH 32:28

105 903 Tony Tuohy V50 DUL 32:29

106 588 Dylan Wymer ? SLH 32:30

107 933 Shane O'Neill SEN DUL 32:33

108 174 Julian Gevers V45 KEN 32:36

109 574 Simon Manning SEN SLH 32:37

110 17 Nick Hodges V40 DMV 32:38

111 509 Jon Key V40 HHH 32:39

112 740 David Lawley V35 RAN 32:40

113 523 Robin Jones V40 HHH 32:41

114 151 Chris Minns ? KEN 32:42

115 595 James Lyne U20 SLH 32:53

116 20 Charlie Wyllie U20 DMV 32:55

117 214 Jamie Bannister SEN C/C 32:57

118 512 Andrew Grigg SEN HHH 33:02

119 869 Andy Weir V45 THH 33:05

120 219 Mark Tatlow SEN C/C 33:14

121 433 Sam Knight SEN HHH 33:16

122 157 Che Compton V40 KEN 33:22

123 230 Paul Hunt V35 C/C 33:24

124 346 Matthew Gibbons U20 H/W 33:25

125 738 Michael Dorgan ? RAN 33:26

126 744 Jonathan Smith SEN RAN 33:27

127 718 James Whistler SEN RAN 33:28

128 472 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 33:29

129 216 Stephen Pearson SEN C/C 33:31

130 918 Nick Wood V40 DUL 33:32

131 345 Russell Price SEN H/W 33:37

132 227 Arran Mornin SEN C/C 33:41

133 733 Marc Snaith V35 RAN 33:43

134 163 Matthew Moroney V35 KEN 33:47

135 861 Iain Sheridan V45 THH 33:47

136 503 Tony Macdowall V35 HHH 33:49

137 343 Matt De Freitas V45 H/W 33:50

138 526 Matthew Robertson SEN HHH 33:51

139 604 David Ogden V55 SLH 33:52

140 225 Paul Sterland V45 C/C 33:54

141 922 Charles Lound V45 DUL 33:56

142 926 Mark Callaghan V40 DUL 33:58

143 221 James Rogers SEN C/C 34:06

144 188 Ian Elwood ? KEN 34:08

145 220 Sam Robinson SEN C/C 34:13

146 223 Adam Cairns SEN C/C 34:15

147 154 Luke Armitage V50 KEN 34:16

148 587 Rob Knight SEN SLH 34:17

149 590 Glen Quarton V55 SLH 34:20

150 935 Kevin Chadwick V35 DUL 34:22

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 502 Raj Paranandi ? HHH 34:25

152 210 Jack Hambleton SEN C/C 34:26

153 522 Rick Pearson SEN HHH 34:30

154 866 Rory Spicer ? THH 34:33

155 937 Derek Lee V50 DUL 34:35

156 175 Arif Merali V35 KEN 34:38

157 865 John Clark V40 THH 34:41

158 527 Brian Wilder V45 HHH 34:48

159 231 Tom Mitchell SEN C/C 34:49

160 226 Matthew Adamu SEN C/C 34:51

161 528 Dan Hallam V35 HHH 34:58

162 911 Ian Lilley V45 DUL 35:32

163 735 John Shaw ? RAN 35:34

164 939 David Stone V35 DUL 35:41

165 521 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 35:45

166 722 Toby Cooper V35 RAN 35:47

167 239 Nick Hoyle V45 C/C 36:01

168 328 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 36:03

169 182 Adrian Dracup V35 KEN 36:04

170 573 John Foss V55 SLH 36:19

171 524 Peter Snowdon SEN HHH 36:21

172 525 Bob Creed V55 HHH 36:23

173 4 Greg Fitch V35 DMV 36:33

174 506 Richard Keeble SEN HHH 36:41

175 312 Stewart Bond V45 H/W 36:51

176 938 Steve Smythe V55 DUL 36:54

177 742 Paul Doyle V50 RAN 36:56

178 314 Tom Cheetham V50 H/W 36:58

179 500 Lee Riley V35 HHH 37:03

180 0 (unknown athlete) 37:04

181 443 James Ward V35 HHH 37:22

182 186 Ross Goulden ? KEN 37:25

183 9 Robert McCAFFREY V45 DMV 37:28

184 913 Jim Dowsett V40 DUL 37:29

185 217 Elliott Elmo SEN C/C 37:32

186 849 Andy Robinson V50 THH 37:34

187 176 Paul Crompton V45 KEN 37:35

188 519 Andrew Simms V50 HHH 37:44

189 917 Eberhard Prill V50 DUL 37:49

190 928 Hugh Balfour V60 DUL 37:58

191 229 Alexander Visram V45 C/C 38:07

192 10 Gaz Morris V35 DMV 38:20

193 940 John English V50 DUL 38:42

194 598 Mark Dudgeon ? SLH 38:52

195 583 Neil Hamilton ? SLH 39:07

196 179 Alan Curtis SEN KEN 39:09

197 159 Gary Boodhna ? KEN 39:11

198 233 Mark Isham SEN C/C 39:16

199 901 Mike Mann V65 DUL 39:18

200 152 Bernie Hutchinson V60 KEN 39:21
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 160 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 39:22

202 582 Ben Heiith Smith ? SLH 39:25

203 941 Grzegorz Galezia V45 DUL 39:43

204 645 Matt Saunders V60 SLH 39:51

205 324 Gary Forde V50 H/W 40:12

206 942 Justin Siderfin V40 DUL 40:45

207 158 Ted Aston V55 KEN 40:57

208 189 Hing Hung ? KEN 41:17

209 516 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 41:31

210 12 Kevin Stroud V50 DMV 41:50

211 600 Michael Chappell ? SLH 42:51

212 14 Graham Taylor V70 DMV 43:02

213 609 Steve Rigby V55 SLH 44:09

214 505 Richard Tricker ? HHH 44:37

215 1 Paul Allen V60 DMV 46:44

216 18 Stephen Pumphrey V50 DMV 46:44

217 597 Tim Cooke V55 SLH 48:26

218 461 John Garber V75 HHH 52:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
8 183 Richard Philips V40 KEN 28:39

11 168 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 28:51

22 846 Howard Bristow V40 THH 29:24

24 300 Dimos Evangelidis * V40 H/W 29:38

30 856 Neil Chisholm V40 THH 30:00

31 455 Simon Coombes V40 HHH 30:02

42 855 Martin Shore V40 THH 30:24

47 177 Phil Sanders V40 KEN 30:46

50 599 Kristian Lennard V45 SLH 30:49

58 150 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 31:04

61 706 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 31:07

66 916 Andy Bond V40 DUL 31:17

69 921 Steve Davies V45 DUL 31:20

71 202 Neil Aitken V40 C/C 31:25

91 867 Brian Thursby-Pelham V45 THH 32:07

95 529 Deron Fagan V40 HHH 32:14

101 864 Simon Baines V45 THH 32:25

108 174 Julian Gevers V45 KEN 32:36

110 17 Nick Hodges V40 DMV 32:38

111 509 Jon Key V40 HHH 32:39

113 523 Robin Jones V40 HHH 32:41

119 869 Andy Weir V45 THH 33:05

122 157 Che Compton V40 KEN 33:22

128 472 Jonathan Ratcliffe V45 HHH 33:29

130 918 Nick Wood V40 DUL 33:32

135 861 Iain Sheridan V45 THH 33:47

137 343 Matt De Freitas V45 H/W 33:50

140 225 Paul Sterland V45 C/C 33:54

141 922 Charles Lound V45 DUL 33:56

142 926 Mark Callaghan V40 DUL 33:58

157 865 John Clark V40 THH 34:41

158 527 Brian Wilder V45 HHH 34:48

162 911 Ian Lilley V45 DUL 35:32

165 521 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 35:45

167 239 Nick Hoyle V45 C/C 36:01

168 328 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 36:03

175 312 Stewart Bond V45 H/W 36:51

183 9 Robert McCAFFREY V45 DMV 37:28

184 913 Jim Dowsett V40 DUL 37:29

187 176 Paul Crompton V45 KEN 37:35

191 229 Alexander Visram V45 C/C 38:07

203 941 Grzegorz Galezia V45 DUL 39:43

206 942 Justin Siderfin V40 DUL 40:45

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
63 592 Andy Tindall V55 SLH 31:12

77 2 Fraser Dawson V50 DMV 31:39

105 903 Tony Tuohy V50 DUL 32:29

139 604 David Ogden V55 SLH 33:52

147 154 Luke Armitage V50 KEN 34:16

149 590 Glen Quarton V55 SLH 34:20

155 937 Derek Lee V50 DUL 34:35

170 573 John Foss V55 SLH 36:19

172 525 Bob Creed V55 HHH 36:23

176 938 Steve Smythe V55 DUL 36:54

177 742 Paul Doyle V50 RAN 36:56

178 314 Tom Cheetham V50 H/W 36:58

186 849 Andy Robinson V50 THH 37:34

188 519 Andrew Simms V50 HHH 37:44

189 917 Eberhard Prill V50 DUL 37:49

193 940 John English V50 DUL 38:42

201 160 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 39:22

205 324 Gary Forde V50 H/W 40:12

207 158 Ted Aston V55 KEN 40:57

210 12 Kevin Stroud V50 DMV 41:50

213 609 Steve Rigby V55 SLH 44:09

216 18 Stephen Pumphrey V50 DMV 46:44

217 597 Tim Cooke V55 SLH 48:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
190 928 Hugh Balfour V60 DUL 37:58

199 901 Mike Mann V65 DUL 39:18

200 152 Bernie Hutchinson V60 KEN 39:21

204 645 Matt Saunders V60 SLH 39:51

209 516 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 41:31

212 14 Graham Taylor V70 DMV 43:02

215 1 Paul Allen V60 DMV 46:44

218 461 John Garber V75 HHH 52:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1066 Ben Marks U15 WAL 16:24

2 495 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 16:27

3 1100 Harley Norman U15 E&E 16:39

4 809 Felix Vaughan U13 REI 16:45

5 1093 Dylan Spencer U15 WOK 16:58

6 1067 Ollie Coppellotti U15 WAL 17:04

7 491 Oscar Millard U15 HHH 17:06

8 1086 Angus Carruth U15 WOK 17:10

9 496 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 17:15

10 493 Christo Chilton U13 HHH 17:16

11 170 Joseph Yee U17 KEN 17:17

12 1061 Isaac Mammen U17 WAL 17:18

13 1054 Kieran Desmond U17 STR 17:19

14 395 Henry Silverstein U17 HW 17:20

15 651 Nick Smith U15 SLH 17:21

16 500 Charlie Krammer U15 HHH 17:22

17 1089 Ben Bishop U17 WOK 17:28

18 787 Reef Boericke U17 RAN 17:36

19 234 Gabriel Lewis U17 K&P 17:40

20 656 Henry Stiff U17 SLH 17:42

21 201 Robbie Tambling U15 CRO 17:44

22 653 Toby Phillips U17 SLH 17:47

23 1055 Ben Dibley U15 STR 17:52

24 1044 Harry Lanson U17 HOL 17:55

25 1064 Tom Jones U15 WAL 17:57

26 236 Jack Dickson U15 K&P 18:00

27 1080 James Spencer U17 WOK 18:06

28 488 Cameron Welsh U13 HHH 18:09

29 1070 Ross Hurst U13 WAL 18:10

30 171 Ollie Bright U15 KEN 18:11

31 1034 Hugo Hewitt U15 HOL 18:12

32 1213 Zayd Addicott U15 BEL 18:13

33 1071 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 18:14

34 172 Isaac Maxwell U15 KEN 18:16

35 210 Matthew Maginn U15 CRO 18:17

36 1063 Michael Cottrill U15 WAL 18:19

37 1050 Spencer Bateman U13 STR 18:20

38 1130 Thomas Hardman U15 G&G 18:27

39 1060 Jamie West U17 WAL 18:31

40 1025 Matt Domingues U15 HOL 18:32

41 499 Jamie Krammer U17 HHH 18:34

42 1065 Rueben Leyland U15 WAL 18:38

43 1106 Henry Smith U15 E&E 18:40

44 782 Evan Sinclair U13 RAN 18:46

45 497 Jacob Alley U15 HHH 18:47

46 1002 Bilal Bentchakal U15 S&D 18:58

47 1053 Ollie Emment U13 STR 18:59

48 1092 Frank Townley U15 WOK 19:01

49 808 Noah Young U13 REI 19:05

50 1135 Henry Downes U15 G&G 19:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1003 Jonas Zimman U15 S&D 19:08

52 610 Brandan Morrell U13 SLH 19:18

53 658 Callum Hockley U15 SLH 19:20

54 1095 Jake Stadie U15 WOK 19:22

55 1215 Julius Bennet U15 BEL 19:23

56 92 Oscar Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 19:24

57 397 Lloyd Hodgson U13 HW 19:25

58 1202 Sam Pound U13 BEL 19:31

59 1084 Luke Fields U15 WOK 19:38

60 652 Nathan Selleck U15 SLH 19:39

61 1035 Tyler Simms U15 HOL 19:40

62 1094 Simon McCrohan U15 WOK 19:41

63 1012 Max Naylor U13 S&D 19:46

64 394 Hamish McNichol U15 HW 19:47

65 494 Tim Hindges U13 HHH 19:49

66 393 Will Belton U13 HW 19:51

67 1134 Freddie Downes U13 G&G 19:53

68 654 Zakari Hansen U17 SLH 19:53

69 657 Ben Carpenter U13 SLH 19:53

70 202 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 20:05

71 392 James Forde U17 HW 20:05

72 237 Max Dickson U13 K&P 20:15

73 90 George Robert-Shaw U15 DMV 20:15

74 1105 Jago Green U13 E&E 20:18

75 1069 Freddie Allen U13 WAL 20:18

76 1083 Martin Sunderland U13 WOK 20:19

77 1062 Ben Palmer U15 WAL 20:20

78 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 20:23

79 1091 Sean Walters U15 WOK 20:24

80 1204 Henry Shippey U13 BEL 20:26

81 219 Imran Salim U13 CRO 20:27

82 1068 Sam Davidson U15 WAL 20:28

83 99 Justyn Moore U13 DMV 20:29

84 94 Robert Morris U13 DMV 20:30

85 655 Owen Waite U15 SLH 20:34

86 649 George Tovey U17 SLH 20:35

87 650 Ian Cotton U13 SLH 20:36

88 396 Rueben Gallager U13 HW 20:42

89 235 Michael Webb-Bourne U13 K&P 20:54

90 96 Sam Dexter U13 DMV 21:01

91 492 David Aisa Miller U13 HHH 21:23

92 1026 Evan Ashmort U13 HOL 21:33

93 1052 Ethan Russell U13 STR 21:36

94 1011 Matthew Conway U13 S&D 21:39

95 207 Dougkas Aikman U13 CRO 21:44

96 1205 Hector Sheppard U13 BEL 21:54

97 205 Theo Flanagan U15 CRO 22:04

98 1111 Colm Maguire U13 E&E 22:08

99 1133 Henry Perrin U13 G&G 22:09

100 1132 Kay Davis U13 G&G 22:10
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 173 Guy Barnott U13 KEN 22:11

102 97 Jasper Spurden U13 DMV 22:29

103 498 Thomas Riquard-Asquith U17 HHH 22:36

104 1021 Harry Ryall U13 HOL 22:46

105 95 Hal Johnson U13 DMV 23:42

106 1020 Noah Douglas Johnson U13 HOL 24:27

107 1051 Jaden Russell U13 STR 25:25

108 1022 Dan Goss U13 HOL 25:56

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
2 495 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 16:27

4 809 Felix Vaughan U13 REI 16:45

9 496 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 17:15

10 493 Christo Chilton U13 HHH 17:16

28 488 Cameron Welsh U13 HHH 18:09

29 1070 Ross Hurst U13 WAL 18:10

33 1071 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 18:14

37 1050 Spencer Bateman U13 STR 18:20

44 782 Evan Sinclair U13 RAN 18:46

47 1053 Ollie Emment U13 STR 18:59

49 808 Noah Young U13 REI 19:05

52 610 Brandan Morrell U13 SLH 19:18

56 92 Oscar Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 19:24

57 397 Lloyd Hodgson U13 HW 19:25

58 1202 Sam Pound U13 BEL 19:31

63 1012 Max Naylor U13 S&D 19:46

65 494 Tim Hindges U13 HHH 19:49

66 393 Will Belton U13 HW 19:51

67 1134 Freddie Downes U13 G&G 19:53

69 657 Ben Carpenter U13 SLH 19:53

72 237 Max Dickson U13 K&P 20:15

74 1105 Jago Green U13 E&E 20:18

75 1069 Freddie Allen U13 WAL 20:18

76 1083 Martin Sunderland U13 WOK 20:19

78 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 20:23

80 1204 Henry Shippey U13 BEL 20:26

81 219 Imran Salim U13 CRO 20:27

83 99 Justyn Moore U13 DMV 20:29

84 94 Robert Morris U13 DMV 20:30

87 650 Ian Cotton U13 SLH 20:36

88 396 Rueben Gallager U13 HW 20:42

89 235 Michael Webb-Bourne U13 K&P 20:54

90 96 Sam Dexter U13 DMV 21:01

91 492 David Aisa Miller U13 HHH 21:23

92 1026 Evan Ashmort U13 HOL 21:33

93 1052 Ethan Russell U13 STR 21:36

94 1011 Matthew Conway U13 S&D 21:39

95 207 Dougkas Aikman U13 CRO 21:44

96 1205 Hector Sheppard U13 BEL 21:54

98 1111 Colm Maguire U13 E&E 22:08

99 1133 Henry Perrin U13 G&G 22:09

100 1132 Kay Davis U13 G&G 22:10

101 173 Guy Barnott U13 KEN 22:11

102 97 Jasper Spurden U13 DMV 22:29

104 1021 Harry Ryall U13 HOL 22:46

105 95 Hal Johnson U13 DMV 23:42

106 1020 Noah Douglas Johnson U13 HOL 24:27

107 1051 Jaden Russell U13 STR 25:25

108 1022 Dan Goss U13 HOL 25:56

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 187 4 49 47 46 45

2 WAL 114 3 44 43 27

3 STR 98 4 42 40 14 2

4 DMV 97 4 37 22 21 17

5 SLH 88 3 38 30 20

6 REI 87 2 48 39

7 HW 87 3 36 32 19

8 S&D 72 3 34 25 13

9 BEL 70 3 35 24 11

10 G&G 48 3 31 9 8

11 K&P 47 2 29 18

12 RAN 41 1 41

13 E&E 38 2 28 10

14 CRO 35 2 23 12

15 WOK 26 1 26

16 HOL 24 4 15 5 3 1

17 KEN 7 1 7

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
WAL
STR
DMV
SLH
REI
HW
S&D
BEL
G&G
K&P
RAN
E&E
CRO
WOK
HOL
KEN

25 50 75 1081st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon



2016-17 Men Div 1 Match 3: Mitcham Common, 2017-01-14
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1066 Ben Marks U15 WAL 16:24

3 1100 Harley Norman U15 E&E 16:39

5 1093 Dylan Spencer U15 WOK 16:58

6 1067 Ollie Coppellotti U15 WAL 17:04

7 491 Oscar Millard U15 HHH 17:06

8 1086 Angus Carruth U15 WOK 17:10

11 170 Joseph Yee U17 KEN 17:17

12 1061 Isaac Mammen U17 WAL 17:18

13 1054 Kieran Desmond U17 STR 17:19

14 395 Henry Silverstein U17 HW 17:20

15 651 Nick Smith U15 SLH 17:21

16 500 Charlie Krammer U15 HHH 17:22

17 1089 Ben Bishop U17 WOK 17:28

18 787 Reef Boericke U17 RAN 17:36

19 234 Gabriel Lewis U17 K&P 17:40

20 656 Henry Stiff U17 SLH 17:42

21 201 Robbie Tambling U15 CRO 17:44

22 653 Toby Phillips U17 SLH 17:47

23 1055 Ben Dibley U15 STR 17:52

24 1044 Harry Lanson U17 HOL 17:55

25 1064 Tom Jones U15 WAL 17:57

26 236 Jack Dickson U15 K&P 18:00

27 1080 James Spencer U17 WOK 18:06

30 171 Ollie Bright U15 KEN 18:11

31 1034 Hugo Hewitt U15 HOL 18:12

32 1213 Zayd Addicott U15 BEL 18:13

34 172 Isaac Maxwell U15 KEN 18:16

35 210 Matthew Maginn U15 CRO 18:17

36 1063 Michael Cottrill U15 WAL 18:19

38 1130 Thomas Hardman U15 G&G 18:27

39 1060 Jamie West U17 WAL 18:31

40 1025 Matt Domingues U15 HOL 18:32

41 499 Jamie Krammer U17 HHH 18:34

42 1065 Rueben Leyland U15 WAL 18:38

43 1106 Henry Smith U15 E&E 18:40

45 497 Jacob Alley U15 HHH 18:47

46 1002 Bilal Bentchakal U15 S&D 18:58

48 1092 Frank Townley U15 WOK 19:01

50 1135 Henry Downes U15 G&G 19:06

51 1003 Jonas Zimman U15 S&D 19:08

53 658 Callum Hockley U15 SLH 19:20

54 1095 Jake Stadie U15 WOK 19:22

55 1215 Julius Bennet U15 BEL 19:23

59 1084 Luke Fields U15 WOK 19:38

60 652 Nathan Selleck U15 SLH 19:39

61 1035 Tyler Simms U15 HOL 19:40

62 1094 Simon McCrohan U15 WOK 19:41

64 394 Hamish McNichol U15 HW 19:47

68 654 Zakari Hansen U17 SLH 19:53

70 202 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 20:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
71 392 James Forde U17 HW 20:05

73 90 George Robert-Shaw U15 DMV 20:15

77 1062 Ben Palmer U15 WAL 20:20

79 1091 Sean Walters U15 WOK 20:24

82 1068 Sam Davidson U15 WAL 20:28

85 655 Owen Waite U15 SLH 20:34

86 649 George Tovey U17 SLH 20:35

97 205 Theo Flanagan U15 CRO 22:04

103 498 Thomas Riquard-Asquith U17 HHH 22:36



2016-17 Men Div 1 Match 3: Mitcham Common, 2017-01-14
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 WAL 206 4 59 56 52 39

2 WOK 195 4 57 54 47 37

3 HHH 154 4 55 48 27 24

4 SLH 154 4 49 44 42 19

5 KEN 122 3 53 36 33

6 HOL 117 4 40 35 28 14

7 STR 92 2 51 41

8 CRO 87 4 43 32 10 2

9 E&E 83 2 58 25

10 K&P 83 2 45 38

11 HW 71 3 50 12 9

12 BEL 51 2 34 17

13 G&G 51 2 30 21

14 RAN 46 1 46

15 S&D 43 2 23 20

16 DMV 8 1 8

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
WAL
STR
DMV
SLH
REI
HW
S&D
BEL
G&G
K&P
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E&E
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HOL
KEN

25 50 75 1081st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

